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Total Income from Operations 1 ,594.93

134.64

1 ,475.01

151.31

5,652.62

354.59Net Profit for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/ or

Extraordinary Remy

Net Profit tor the period before tax

(after ExceptionaF and/ or

Extraordinary items)

134.64
151 .31 354.59

Net Profit for the period Site i

attributable to shareholders of the
company (after Exceptional and/ or

Extraordinary items)

136.56 133.35 341.99

Total Comprehensive Income for
the period

-

137.12

39.31

6.95
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139.57

39.31

6.78

167.65

355.36

39.31

17.40

721 .84
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146,44= 699.39

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock
Exchanges. The detailed Financial Results are available on the Company's website at
www.alembicpharmaceutIcals.com and the Stock Exchange’s webshe at www.nsetndia.com and
www.bseindia.com
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